Tiyég =evodoxeiwv

yia 1o €106 2018

Emapyia
NAEME:OX

Karnyopia

ZENOAOXEIA

5*

5*

5%

5%

5*

5*

5*

4*

4*

4*

4*

4*

4*

4*

4*

4*

Movdda

AMATHUS BEACH
COLUMBIA

FOUR SEASONS

H. H. GRANDRESORT
LIMASSOL

PARKLANE

ROYAL APOLLONIA BEACH
ST. RAPHAEL

AJAX

ATLANTICA BAY
ATLANTICA MIRAMARE
BEACH

CROWNE PLAZA LIMASSOL
CURIUM PALACE

ELIAS BEACH

FOREST PARK

MEDITERRANEAN BEACH

POSEIDONIA BEACH

Mové B&B max (€) AimrAé B&B max (€) Ieoua (€)

320.00

624.00

685.00

330.00

715.00

300.00

248.00

217.00

188.00

161.00

440.00

175.19

175.00

117.00

286.70

170.00

480.00

748.00

820.00

490.00

740.00

440.00

480.00

314.00

276.00

257.25

460.00

254.58

270.00

170.00

358.00

270.00

43.00

47.00

46.00

40.00

40.00

32.00

25.00

30.00

22.00

20.00

30.00

20.50

20.00

20.00

27.00

22.00

Zehida: 1

Acitrvo (€)

43.00

68.00

55.00

40.00

60.00

35.00

30.00

35.00

28.00

25.00

30.00

20.50

30.00

20.00

34.00

32.00
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Emapyia

Karnyopia

3*

3*

3*

3%

3*

3*

3*

3*

3%

3*

3*

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

Movdda

ALASIA

ATLANTICA OASIS

COLUMBIA BEACH

EPISKOPIANA

HARMONY BAY

KAPETANIOS

KAPETANIOS ODYSSIA

MONIATIS

NAVARRIA

NEW HELVETIA

PARK BEACH

RODON

TSANOTEL

AQUARIUS BEACH

EDELWEISS

JUBILEE

NIGHTINGALE

PEFKOS

Mové B&B max (€)

AirA6 B&B max (€) Ieoua (€)

136.00

119.00

423.00

85.00

84.00

100.00

115.00

92.00

88.00

134.00

101.00

160.00

80.00

90.00

59.00

71.50

0.00

100.00

200.00

172.00

481.00

130.00

125.50

130.00

152.00

132.00

116.00

248.00

0.00

260.00

120.00

130.00

98.00

119.00

70.00

115.00

32.00

14.00

43.00

0.00

10.00

17.00

17.00

0.00

15.00

28.00

12.00

23.00

10.00

20.00

14.00

19.00

12.00

15.00

Zehida: 2

Acitrvo (€)
38.00

24.00

53.00

0.00

13.00

18.50

18.50

15.00

28.00

14.00

23.00

10.00

20.00

14.00

19.00

12.00

15.00
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Emapyia

Karnyopia

2%

1*

1*

1*

1*

1*

1*

Movdda

PETIT PALAIS

SYLVA

TROODOS

BUNCH OF GRAPES INN

KALLITHEA DU CHOCOLAT

LE VILLAGE

LIVADHIA

SPRING

VLACHOS

Mové B&B max (€) AimrAé B&B max (€) Ieoua (€)

46.00

87.00

77.00

29.04

34.26

45.00

46.00

0.00

27.34

92.00

114.00

110.00

46.13

67.23

65.00

112.00

65.00

54.68

12.00

13.00

18.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

16.00

10.25

Acitrvo (€)
12.00

14.00

18.00

10.00

16.00

11.96

Zehida: 3



